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North Dakota Indian Education Advisory Council (NDIEAC) 

2020 Committee Members  

 

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe 

 Sharon Two Bears     stwobears@standingrock.org 

Emma Jean Blue Earth    ejblueearth@standingrock.org 

Three Affiliated Tribes- MHA 

Tony Lone Fight     tlonefight@mhanation.com 

Kathy Johnson      kathyjohnson@mhanation.com 

 Amy Mossett      amossett@mhanation.com 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 

Keith Lavallie  keith.lavallie@k12.nd.us 

Spirit Lake Tribe 

 Pat Walking Eagle     p.walkingeagle@k12.nd.us 

 Dean Dauphinais     dean.dauphinais@k12.nd.us 

Superintendent – New Town Schools 

 Marc Bluestone     marc.bluestone@k12.nd.us 
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ND Department of Public Instruction 

 Kirsten Baesler, State Superintendent   kbaesler@nd.gov 

 Laurie Matzke, Assistant Superintendent   lmatzke@nd.gov 

 Joe Kolosky, Director, SAO     jkolosky@nd.gov 

 Lucy Fredericks, Director, IME    lkfredericks@nd.gov 

 Lodee Arnold, Assistant Director, IME   laarnold@nd.gov 

ND Indian Affairs Commission 

 Scott Davis, Executive Director    sjdavis@nd.gov 

 Brad Hawk, Indian Health Systems Administrator  bhawk@nd.gov 

State Director – ND Department of Career & Technical Education (CTE)  

 Wayde Sick       wasick@nd.gov  

Indian Education Coordinator – Grand Forks Public Schools 

 Chad Ward       cward070@mygfschools.org 

Indian Education Coordinator – Fargo Public Schools 

 Melody Staebner      staebnm@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Indian Education Office – Bismarck Public Schools 

 Chadwick Kramer    chadwick_kramer@bismarckschools.org 

President - ND United 

 Nick Archuleta       nick.archuleta@ndunited.org 
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